
City of Hercules

Legislation Text

111 Civic Drive
Hercules, CA 94547

Contract Amendment with Management Partners for Financial Management Services in an
Additional Amount of $50,000 for a Total Not to Exceed Amount of  $100,000
Recommnedation: Adopt a Resolution Approving Professional Services Agreement Amendment #1
with Management Partners for Financial Management Services in an amount not to exceed
$100,000.

File #: 18-406, Version: 1

City of Hercules Printed on 4/26/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

